KILTEALY NATIONAL SCHOOL
Kiltealy, Enniscorthy,
Co.Wexford.
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Tel: 053 9255446

Email: kiltealyns@gmail.com

Fourth Class Book List - 2022/2023

Workbooks Purchased by the school

** Total Price includes covering and labelling of all books **

English:

Just Handwriting Cursive Handwriting Programme Fourth Class-Educate.ie

Spellings for Me
Maths:

New Wave Mental Maths 4th Class — Prim-Ed

Copies

Additional costs

Communication(Aladdin Connect & Text Service)

Art & Craft
Photocopying

Computers (Ink & Maintenance)

Homework Diary
Rental Scheme
Pupil Insurance

Total Cost:

€23.00

€5.00
€8.00
€12.00
€8.00
€3.00
€2.50
€20.00
€8.00

€89.50

You will be requested to pay for yvour books online via the Aladdin Connect

Portal in September.
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Books included in the Rental Scheme

Busy at Maths 4

New Primary Language English Scheme Starlight 3
English Word Wizard 3 & 4

Read at Home 4

Abair Liom E

Unlocking SESE 4 History & Geography

Small World 4 Geography and Science.

Oxford Reading Tree Graded Readers

Also Required (for you to purchase):

Indoor shoes/slippers-well fitted and appropriate

Red pen, blue pens, pencils, ruler, eraser, sharpener, Twistables/Colouring
pencils, whiteboard marker

Refill Pad

Glue stick

2 x A4 zip plastic folders for worksheets

1 x A3 zip folder for artwork (keep from last year or purchase if required)
English Dictionary & Irish/English Dictionary-(keep from 3 class or
purchase if lost)

Please label all of your child’s belongings, including school jumpers
and slippers.

Kind Regards,

Ms. Dillon will be taking a career break next year. We will notify you of the
class teacher when the position is filled.
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