KILTEALY NATIONAL SCHOOL

Kiltealy, Enniscorthy, Co.Wexford.



Tel: 053 9255446 Email: kiltealyns@gmail.com

Fourth Class Book List - 2022/2023

Workbooks Purchased by the school

** Total Price includes covering and labelling of all books **

English:

Just Handwriting Cursive Handwriting Programme Fourth Class-Educate.ie Spellings for Me

Maths:

New Wave Mental Maths 4th Class - Prim-Ed

€23.00

Additional costs

Copies	€5.00
Communication(Aladdin Connect & Text Service)	€8.00
Art & Craft	€12.00
Photocopying	€8.00
Computers (Ink & Maintenance)	€3.00
Homework Diary	€2.50
Rental Scheme	€20.00
Pupil Insurance	<u>€8.00</u>

Total Cost: €89.50

You will be requested to pay for your books online via the Aladdin Connect Portal in September.

Books included in the Rental Scheme

Busy at Maths 4
New Primary Language English Scheme Starlight 3
English Word Wizard 3 & 4
Read at Home 4
Abair Liom E
Unlocking SESE 4 History & Geography
Small World 4 Geography and Science.
Oxford Reading Tree Graded Readers

Also Required (for you to purchase):

Indoor shoes/slippers-well fitted and appropriate
Red pen, blue pens, pencils, ruler, eraser, sharpener, Twistables/Colouring
pencils, whiteboard marker

Refill Pad

Glue stick

2 x A4 zip plastic folders for worksheets

1 x <u>A3 zip</u> folder for artwork (keep from last year or purchase if required) English Dictionary & Irish/English Dictionary-(keep from 3rd class or *purchase if lost*)

<u>Please label all of your child's belongings, including school jumpers</u> and slippers.

Kind Regards,

Ms. Dillon will be taking a career break next year. We will notify you of the class teacher when the position is filled.